
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 1351.35 FT TO E R/W
CR-133, S ALONG R/W 80 FT, E

RISK MARCUS/RISK CAROL A
2243 SE COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

10-4S-17-08304-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10417.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

04/11/2017 DF 7.50 67,500 0 0 67,500

STANDARD
2

240,512
9,260
67,500

317,272
119,601
197,671

HX HB VP 153,793
43,878

317,272
0

317,272

1370/1497 10/08/2018 WD U I 30 44,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL A RISK F/K/A CA

MARCUS & CAROL A RI

0958/0862 7/18/2002 WD Q I 153,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDAL & CHERYL SPRAD

CAROL RISK
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SALE:1:1: FOR 12.84 AC OF THE 23.20 TOTAL.

16479 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/07/2000

2003HX Base Yr

2243 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,780 118.8432 133.10 370,018 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2381

BAS 1,163 100 1,163 100,617

FGR 529 55 291 25,176

FSP 232 40 93 8,046

FUS 1,218 100 1,218 105,375

PTO 294 5 15 1,298

3,436 2,780 240,512

BAS= W7 PTO= N14 W21 S14 E21$ W 45 S29 FSP= S8 E29 N8 W29$
E29 FGR= S8 E23 N23 W23 S15$ N15 E23 N14$ PTR=N30 FUS= N29
W42 S29 E42$ S30$.

BAS

7
45

29

29

15

23

14

PTO 14

21

14

21

FSP8

29

8

29

FGR

8

23

23

23

15

FUS 29

42

29

42

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,060

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 6,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

9,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 67,500


